



2025 Spring Luncheon Sponsorship Opportunities

May 9, 2025 11:00AM - 1:30 PM

Radisson Blu Aqua 221 N. Columbus, Chicago IL





May 9, 2025 // Radisson Blu Aqua, Chicago



OUR HISTORY



Chicago Commons is a people-centered organization with compassionate and caring team members, many of whom reside in the communities we serve. Founded in 1894 by Graham Taylor, we honor our settlement roots by surrounding families in under-resourced communities with life-changing resources that empower them to confront life's challenges, overcome systemic barriers, and break the cycle of poverty.



EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION



Chicago Commons operates four high-quality early childhood education centers, integrating the Reggio Emilia philosophy. This approach empowers children to discover their world and learn by leveraging their strengths, igniting long-term learning.

Chicago Commons partners with various sites across the city to expand Head Start and Early Head Start programs, providing technical assistance, coaching, and training. We also offer access to our Family Hub and Senior Services.



FAMILY HUB



At Chicago Commons, we serve the whole family. Our Family Hub is a crucial link to career pathways and comprehensive support services, fostering family stability and empowering families to break the cycle of poverty and thrive across generations.



SENIOR SERVICES



Chicago Commons enables seniors and adults with disabilities to maintain their independence and quality of life. We provide essential support to them and their caregivers through our Home Care services across the Chicago metropolitan area and our Adult Day Service Center in Bronzeville.



May 9, 2025 // Radisson Blu Aqua, Chicago

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	Union St. Sponsor ² \$50,000	Grand Ave. Sponsor \$25,000	Sponsor \$15,000	Taylor Sponsor \$10,000	Robinson Sponsor \$5,000	Nia Sponsor \$3,000
One table (10 seats each)	Premiere Seating	Premiere Seating	Premiere Seating	✓	✓	✓
Welcome remarks from stage	✓					
Logo featured on mobile bidding platform	~					
Future volunteer opportunity with Commons' seniors, families, or children.	~	~				
Recognition in event video project(s)	~	~				
Your company's signage or banner onsite at event	✓	✓				
Ad in virtual program book	Full page, prime placement	Full page	Half page	Half page	Quarter page	Name listed
Onsite slide show listing	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Name or logo included on printed and electronic invitations	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Recognition in annual report, website, and newsletter	✓	✓	✓	~	~	~
Recognition via Chicago Commons social media channels	1	✓	~	1	~	1



OUR IMPACT

- Early Childhood Education: 1,750 children in 18 communities
- **Senior Services:** 1,300 seniors and adults with disabilities
- Family Hub: 650+ parents



May 9, 2025 // Radisson Blu Aqua, Chicago

Sponsorship Commitment Form

We v	vould like to sponsor Chicago Commons Union St. Sponsor \$50,000	'Spring Luncheon:				
	Grand Ave. Sponsor \$25,000					
	Emerson Sponsor \$15,000					
	Taylor Sponsor \$10,000					
	Robinson Sponsor \$5,000					
	Nia Sponsor \$3,000					
	We wish to purchase tickets: x \$200 each = \$					
	We are unable to sponsor but wish to make a contribution of					
Re	gistration information					
Con	npany:					
Con	tact Name and Title:	0:1 /0: 1 /7:				
Address:		City/State/Zip:				
Pho	ne:	Email:				
Pled	ase provide social media information:					
Facebook:		LinkedIn:				
Instagram:		Twitter:				
Pa	yment Information					
Cre	dit Card Number:					
Exp	iration Date:					
CV	/ :					
Sig	nature:					
	Check made out to Chicago Commons enclosed					

Contact information

Email form to: Cheryl@ChicagoCommons.org

Or Mail form and check to: Chicago Commons, c/o Cheryl Wisniewski, 515 E. 50th Street, Chicago, IL 60615

For more information, please contact: Cheryl Wisniewski, 708-705-4149, Cheryl@ChicagoCommons.org



May 9, 2025 // Radisson Blu Aqua, Chicago

2023 Sponsors

GRAND AVE SPONSORS

Anonymous



EMERSON SPONSORS



TAYLOR SPONSORS



ROBINSON SPONSORS

Esther Benjamin





















NIA SPONSORS

Caroline Harney Daniel and Sarah Chavez













